

## ELECTRICE , SCULE SURUBURI, SANITARE

I.D.: 47722160

Data publicarii 30.06.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.359,53 RON - 2.359,53 RON

Descriere: 1 CORP NEON BUC 2 100.84 201.68 38.32 2 BROASCA USA CU SILDURI BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 3 CILINDRU YALA CU AMPRENTA BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 4 PENSULE BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 5 VOPSEA BUC 2 11.76 23.52 4.47 6 DILUANT BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 7 SMIRGHEL ML 2 5.88 11.76 2.23 8 TUB NEON 36W BUC 60 6.72 403.20 76.61 9 TUB NEON 18W BUC 50 5.04 252.00 47.88 10 BANDA DELIMITARE BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 11 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 4 8.40 33.60 6.38 12 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 1000 0.09 90.00 17.10 13 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 3 8.40 25.20 4.79 14 ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 3 15.12 45.36 8.62 15 STARTER BUC 50 2.10 105.00 19.95 16 BEC BUC 20 1.68 33.60 6.38 17 REZERVA CUTTER BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 18 RULETA BUC 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 19 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 20 CAPAC WC OPTIMA BUC 2 30.25 60.50 11.50 21 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 22 CREION TENSIUNE BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 23 SURUBELNITA BUC 2 6.72 13.44 2.55 24 SPRAY WD 40 BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 25 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 3 0.84 2.52 0.48 26 SILICON POLIMAX BUC 1 36.97 36.97 7.02 27 FURTUN SIFON BUC 4 6.72 26.88 5.11 28 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 50 0.25 12.50 2.38 29 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 50 0.45 22.50 4.28 30 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 50 0.84 42.00 7.98 31 PIATRA POLIZOR BUC 1 67.22 67.22 12.77 32 SURUB CU PIULITA SI SAIBA BUC 150 0.50 75.00 14.25 33 MASCA SUDURA BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 34 SOLUTIE LIPIT SUPER WOOD BUC 1 20.16 20.16 3.83 35 MECANISM WC BUC 3 25.21 75.63 14.37 36 BURDUF WC BUC 2 18.48 36.96 7.02 37 TRANSFORMATOR 18W BUC 8 23.52 188.16 35.75 38 TRAN